COOPER LIGHTING SOLUTIONS- ALL-PRO™
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Comments
Prepared by
PS502051EN
July 11, 2017

External Supply Wiring 75° Minimum
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Eave Mount
Wall Mount
5.0˝
[127mm]
Front View
7.6˝
[193mm]
Side View
Model Descript ion Finish
FSS1530L Small single head flood Bronze
FSS1530LW Small single head flood White
FSS1530LPCES Small single flood with photo control Bronze
FSS1530LPCW Small single flood with photo control White
FLD-KIT-SFCGND Flood adaptor kit Bronze
FLD-KIT-SFCGNDW Flood adaptor kit White
Adapter Plate
5˝